BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 39.474
MEDELLIN 10.039
CALI 9.917
BARRANQUILLA 5.499
BUCARAMANGA 3.327
CARTAGENA 2.491
MANIZALES 765
PEREIRA 1.747
TOTAL 73.259

Millones ($)
601.025,24
142.771,06
93.459,09
92.520,39
40.524,15
34.462,37
10.622,77
15.181,98
1.030.567,06

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

FERERA
MANEZALES.

CARTADIEMA
B CARAM AMG A,
BV RAMNG LILLA,

]

M 5050TA 52.3%
W mEDELLN 13.59%
AL 1%

B SARRANIUILLA 9.0%
I SUCARAMANGA 339%

CARTAZEMA 1.3%
W MANEZALES 1.0%
B FERERA 1.5%
Taral 100.0%:
MEDELLUN. BOC0TA
VOLUMEN
W =0ooTA 53.9%
W MEDELLN 13.7%

CAL 13,5%
B SARRANIUILLA.  75%
B SUCARMMANGA  43%

CARTAGENA 34%
B MANEALES 1.0%
W FERERA 4%

Toral 100,0%
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